Sunday, September 24, 2017

Match
Final
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ALIAS

JC Deadwood
Tulsa Tex

Average Joe
Huckleberry

Dog Earred Dan
Lefty Shotlow
Arkansas Lew
Rufus Onfyre

M.I. Dunn

Border Vigilante
Arizona Slick

Rio Jack

Wrangler Rich

King Medallion
Sawbones Cooper
Cornbread Lawman
Johnny Popper
Tulip

Deadwood Kitty
Marshall Jack
Snidely Whiplash
Crooked Creek Kid
Joe Breed

Mr. Slick

Marshall Cummings
Whiskey River Mike
I.M. Portly

Lady Pearl
Mustache Bill
Angel Onfyre

Good Guys Posse

September Match 2017

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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4:50:03 PM
Stage 1
Time
23.53
29.33
27.28
29.93
27.95
38.51
37.06
36.60
33.11
26.47
33.87
34.27
28.56
35.73
40.21
35.76
33,51
41.89
37.76
47.16
47.21
54.61
56.44
59.46
35.27
74.16
55.92
70.21
68.22
76.18

Stage 2
Time
16.58
18.53
19.62
20.28
34.48
20.08
21.62
17.86
22.39
21.10
27.82
26.50
28.86
32.42
31.76
32.53
56.54
31.61
28.38
30.81
38.24
35.20
30.42
32.47
43.46
41.60
57.34
39.85
59.49
33.08

Stage 3
Time
24.18
25.92
30.08
32.04
22.56
26.71
27.02
32.68
37.00
28.07
28.44
33.14
38.89
32.41
34.51
36.35
30.95
38.19
49.70
41.77
42.07
39.09
42.41
34.02
51.58
60.39
46.97
53.55
64.80
70.04

Stage 4
Time
27.81
25.09
24.54
26.14
30.03
27.52
33.69
36.08
33.21
52.19
40.02
33.87
32.85
40.16
37.66
40.42
27.77
41.22
40.62
41.69
43.63
49.57
50.09
53.78
41.44
52.66
44.08
66.87
64.31
74.38

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
33.03
27.83
33.64
29.62
27.89
30.50
29.44
33.06
34.31
32.88
32.63
38.22
38.81
36.44
34.48
41.16
37.61
44.06
41.82
51.86
44.57
41.73
43.46
44.48
59.37
41.13
70.02
63.87
63.92
76.55

9/24/2017

Final
Time
125.13
126.70
135.16
138.01
142.91
143.32
148.83
156.28
160.02
160.71
162.78
166.00
167.97
177.16
178.62
186.22
186.38
196.97
198.28
213.29
215.72
220.20
222.82
224.21
231.12
269.94
274.33
294.35
320.74
330.23



